Important firsts...







Steps

FIRST STEPS ON THE CAMPUS OF KEAN UNIVERSITY

FIRST Donation to Kean University "Firsts" are memorable and impactful. Thank you for your first gift!

By doing so, you helped *create opportunities* for Kean University's students during the 2022-2023 academic year. Thanks to support like yours, Kean University was able to invest in new student programming, enhance student resources, upgrade and improve technology services, and continue to offer unparalleled learning opportunities inside and outside the classroom. Your generosity also assisted with financial aid programs ensuring each of our students has access to earn an exceptional Kean education. To help continue to *create opportunities*, please consider making your annual gift to the Kean University Foundation today by scanning the QR code below or visit **keanfoundation.org**. From all of us at the Kean University Foundation, **thank you!**

Warmly,

Molly Miller

Molly McGarry Director of Annual Giving Kean University Foundation





KEAN UNIVERSITYFOUNDATION

1000 Morris Avenue Union, NJ 07083